
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-1017. Exam Schedule

Wed, 11 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Architecture And Programming Of Microprocessor Systems  M16-602
 Alyushin M.V.

Wed, 11 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Multi-Channel Data Acquisition and Processing Systems  M16-602
 Alyushin M.V.

Thu, 12 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Electronic Systems Design  M16-406  Alyushin M.V.
Mon, 23 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Electronic Systems Design  M16-406  Alyushin M.V.
Thu, 26 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Assembler PC  S13-601  Alyushin M.V.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming C, C ++,  S15-601  Alyushin M.V.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Interfaces  S14-601  Nikitin A.M.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Digital Signal Processing: Methods and Tools  S14-601  Reshetov V.N.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical Quantity Sensors ( in English)  S15-601  Reshetov V.N.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Quantity Sensors ( in English)  S15-601  Reshetov V.N.
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases of Information and Measuring Systems  S14-601

 Bogdanovskaya M.V.


